
TB516S
TREAD 
DESIGN

STRUCTURE 
AND COMPOUND

FEATURES 
AND  BENEFITS

Radial haulage tire for rigid dump truck

Wide aggressive deep tread design 
with excellent traction

Tough construction for enhanced impact 
and cut resistance support
The Reinforce option provides superior 
load-carrying capability

•Outstanding traction, treadwear and self-cleaning
•Robust shoulders and enhanced sidewalls offer great 
resistance to damage in harsh environments

T I R E 
S I Z E

S TA R 
R AT I N G L I / S S

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[ 3 2NDS ]

T T / T L

14.00R24
14.00R25
14.00R25
16.00R25
18.00R25

★★★

★★★

★★★/ RF*
★★★/ RF*
★★★

169B
169B
175B
181B

206A2

R I M  W I D T H 
A N D  F L A N G E

O W
[MM ]

O W
[ I N C H ]

O D
[MM ]

O D
[ I N C H ]

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[MM ]

10.00W
10.00/1.5
10.00/1.6
11.25/2.0
13.00/2.5

375
375
375
432
498

14.8
14.8
14.8
17.0
19.6

1418
1418
1418
1548
1673

55.8
55.8
55.8
60.9
65.9

38.5
38.5
38.5
43
45

48.5
48.5
48.5
54.2
56.7

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

E4

*REINFORCED


