



TB5165

Radial haulage tire for rigid dump truck



TREAD DESIGN

Wide aggressive deep tread design with excellent traction

STRUCTURE AND COMPOUND

Tough construction for enhanced impact and cut resistance support The Reinforce option provides superior load-carrying capability

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Outstanding traction, treadwear and self-cleaning
- •Robust shoulders and enhanced sidewalls offer great resistance to damage in harsh environments



TIRE SIZE	STAR RATING	LI/SS	RIM WIDTH AND FLANGE	0 W [MM]	OW [INCH]	0 D [MM]	OD [INCH]	TREAD DEPTH [MM]	TREAD DEPTH [32NDS]	TT/TL
14.00R24	***	169B	10.00W	375	14.8	1418	55.8	38.5	48.5	TL
14.00R25	***	169B	10.00/1.5	375	14.8	1418	55.8	38.5	48.5	TL
14.00R25	★★★/ RF*	175B	10.00/1.6	375	14.8	1418	55.8	38.5	48.5	TL
16.00R25	★★★/ RF*	181B	11.25/2.0	432	17.0	1548	60.9	43	54.2	TL
18 NNR25	+++	206Δ2	13 00/2 5	498	19 6	1673	65.9	/ 5	56.7	TI

*REINFORCED www.triangle.com.cn